
 

 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

 

WESTINGHOUSE 
REFRIGERATOR 

SIDE BY SIDE 
FROST FREE 
“ V ” SERIES 

 MODELS: 
 
 RS643V *10 ICE & WATER (STAINLESS STEEL) 

 RS645V *10 ICE & WATER (WHITE) 

 Issue:  1 

*10 Introduction of the New 
Electronics (ERF2500) 
 

From S/Nº 806***** replace 
copper tube with plastic 
tube in install kit. 

 Technical Publication Nº  RE222 Date:  3/11 

 

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au

 
 Copyright 2011  ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD  Technical Services 



 

Page 2  RE222 

 
INDEX 
 
 

SECTION PAGE Nº 

Index 2 
Notes 3 
Control Housing Electronic  4 - 5 
Freezer Door Assy. Ice & Water White  6 - 7 
Freezer Door Assy. Ice & Water Stainless Steel  8 - 9 
Food Compartment Door Ice & Water White  10 - 11 
Food Compartment Door Ice & Water Stainless Steel  12 - 13 
Dispenser Assy. White  14 - 15 
Dispenser Assy. Stainless Steel  16 - 17 
Ice Maker Parts  18 - 19 
Ice & Water Parts  20 - 21 
Cabinet Assy. Ice & Water  22 - 23 
Freezer Assy. Ice & Water  24 - 27 
Baskets, Bins & Shelves Ice & Water  28 - 29 
Machine Compartment Ice & Water  30 - 31 



 

Page 3  RE222 

NOTES 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 



 

 
 
 

Page 4  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 4625 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) HOUSING CONTROL 
  From S/Nº 806*****  ELECTRONIC 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4625 QTY 

1  1438113 Insulation, Back F/C Control Housing 1 
2  1450360 Baffle Air, Motorised 1 
3  1438112 Insulation, Front F/C Control Housing 1 
4  1435811 Tape, 9mm x 9mm Polyurethane 1 
5  1425675 Aluminium Tape, 25mm 1 
6  1435811 Tape, 9mm x 9mm Polyurethane 1 
7  1438111 Housing, Control (Electronic) 1 
8  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 2 
9  1451286 Lamp, 40w 240v BC Pearl 1 
10  1436152 Skirt, Lamp 1 
11  1406612 Sticker, Wattage 40w 1 
12  57010537 Aluminium Tape, 75mm 1 
13  1438171 Lens, Light, FC 1 
14  1449681 Sticker, Display, Unbranded 1 
15  1436151 Socket, Lamp 1 
16  1445519 Harness, Food Light  1 
17  1438991 Gasket, Control Housing 2 

Page 5  RE222 



 

 
 
 

Page 6  RE222 

 MODEL: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 4604 
  From S/Nº 806***** DOOR ASSY. FREEZER 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4604 QTY 

1  1452939 Panel, Door Outer Freezer, FIP 1 
2  1447901K Gasket, Door Freezer 1 
3  1445599 Icemaker Instruction Sheet 1 
4  1445066 Bin, Freezer 3 
5  1443893 Pedestal, Handle, White 3 
6  1449753 Screw, 8-32 x 19 Typ D HWF T/C 3 
7  1443894 End Cap, Handle, White 2 
8  1448266 Handle Assembly, White (Includes Items 12 & 13) 1 
9  1413287 Screw, Door Stop 2 
10  1436453 Door Stop, Oversize 1 
11  1436544 Thimble, Cam Open 1 
12  1443895 Insert, Handle Pedestal 3 
13  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 3 
14  240563509 Dispenser Facia Assy. White 1 
15  1448812 Facade Graphics White 1 
16  1428376 Thimble, Open 1 

Page 7  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 8  RE222 

 MODEL: RS643V *10 EX. VIEW DRAWING 4604A 
  (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) DOOR ASSY. FREEZER 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4604A QTY 

1  1452936 Panel, Door Outer Freezer, FIP 1 
2  1447901K Gasket, Door Freezer 1 
3  1445599 Icemaker Instruction Sheet 1 
4  1445066 Bin, Door Shelf 3 
5  1450206 Pedestal, Handle, Stainless Steel 3 
6  1449753 Screw, 8-32 x 19 Typ D HWF T/C 3 
7  1445887 End Cap, Handle, Stainless Steel 2 
8  1448267 Handle Assembly, Stainless (Includes Items 12 & 13) 1 
9  1413287 Screw, Door Stop 2 
10  1436453 Door Stop, Oversize 1 
11  1436544 Thimble, Cam Open  1 
12  1443895 Insert, Handle Pedestal 3 
13  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 3 
14  240563510 Dispenser Facia Assy. Painted 1 
15  1450357 Facade Graphics Stainless Steel 1 
16  1436684 Thimble, Filler Open Grey 1 

Page 9  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 10  RE222 

 MODEL: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 4599 
  From S/Nº 806*****  DOOR ASSY. 
   FOOD COMPARTMENT 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4599 QTY 

1  1428376 Thimble, Open 1 
2  1452945 Panel, Outer Door FC FIP 1 
3  1450642 Display, PCB/Facia Assy. White 1 
4  1449416 Screw, Nº 4 x ¾” Self Tapping 2 
5  1442160 Secondary Facia, Westinghouse 1 
6  1443894 End Cap, Handle, White 2 
7  1448266 Handle Assembly, White (Includes Items 8 & 9) 1 
8  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 3 
9  1443895 Insert, Handle Pedestal 3 
10  1427656 Thimble, Cam, Closed 1 
11  1413287 Screw, Door Stop 2 
12  1437503 Door Stop 1 
13  1449753 Screw, 8-32 x 19 Typ D HWF T/C 3 
14  1443893 Pedestal, Handle, White 3 
15  1447900K Gasket, Door F C 1 
16  1439174 Bottle, Fingers 2 
17  1447011 Bin, Door Shelf, Cool Shadow 5 
18  1437175 Extension Lens, Bin 4 
19  1444431 Trim, Dairy Door, Satin Chrome 1 
20  1445064 Door, Dairy Assy. 1 

Page 11  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 12  RE222 

 MODEL: RS643V *10 EX. VIEW DRAWING 4599A 
  (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, STD)  DOOR ASSY. 
  From S/Nº 806***** FOOD COMPARTMENT 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4599A QTY 

1  1436684 Thimble, Open (Grey) 1 
2  1452942 Panel, Outer Door FC, FIP 1 
3  1450639 Display, PCB/Facia Assy. Stainless Steel 1 
4  1449416 Screw, Nº 4 x ¾” Self Tapping 2 
5  1442160 Secondary Facia, Westinghouse 1 
6  1445887 End Cap, Handle, Stainless Steel 2 
7  1448267 Handle Assembly, Stainless (Includes Items 8 & 9) 1 
8  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 3 
9  1443895 Insert, Handle Pedestal 3 
10  1427656 Thimble, Cam, Closed 1 
11  1413287 Screw, Door Stop 2 
12  1437503 Door Stop 1 
13  1449753 Screw, 8-32 x 19 Typ D HWF T/C 3 
14  1450206 Pedestal, Handle, Stainless Steel 3 
15  1447900K Gasket, Door F C 1 
16  1439174 Bottle, Fingers 2 
17  1447011 Bin, Door Shelf, Cool Shadow 5 
18  1437175 Extension Lens, Bin 4 
19  1444431 Trim, Dairy Door, Satin Chrome 1 
20  1445064 Door, Dairy Assy 1 

Page 13  RE222 



 

Page 14  RE222 

 MODEL: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 4629 
  From S/Nº 806***** DISPENSER ASSY. 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4629 QTY 

1  1443906 Control Module Assy., White 1 
2  1445506 Lamp, E12, 5w 1 
3  1445545 Clip, Facia 2 
4  186418 Screw, Module/Facia 6 
5  1445713 Lens, Light 1 
6  1401645 Washer, Snap Cap 1 
7  Q202268 Screw Nº 8 ½ T/F TA PAN/H S/S 1 
8  1448826 Barrier, Facia Switch 1 
9  N.P.N. Part of item Nº 11 x 
10  N.P.N. Part of item Nº 11 x 
11  240563509 Facia Assy., Dispenser, White 1 
12  1448812 Facade Graphics, White 1 
13  1443911 Sump, White 1 

Page 15  RE222 



 

Page 16  RE222 

 MODEL: RS643V *10 EX. VIEW DRAWING 4629A 
  (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) DISPENSER ASSY. 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4629A QTY 

1  1443907 Control Module Assy., Black 1 
2  1445506 Lamp, E12, 5w 1 
3  1445545 Clip, Facia 2 
4  186418 Screw, Module/Facia 6 
5  1445713 Lens, Light  1 
6  1401645 Washer, Snap Cap 1 
7  Q202268 Screw Nº 8 ½ T/F TA PAN/H S/S 1 
8  1448826 Barrier, Facia Switch 1 
9  N.P.N. Part of item Nº 11 x 
10  N.P.N. Part of item Nº 11 x 
11  240563510 Facia Assy., Dispenser, Painted 1 
12  1450357 Facade Graphics, Stainless 1 
13  241649004 Sump, Painted 1 

Page 17  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 18  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 4698 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) ICE MAKER PARTS 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 4698 QTY 

1  241523110 Motor Rail Assy. 1 
2  1446337 Shield, Auger Motor 1 
3  1443886 Motor Rail Bracket 1 
4  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 8 
5  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 2 
6  1443920 Shelf, Pizza 1 
7  241504305 Ice Bucket Assy. 1 
8  1443884 Ice Bucket Front Extension 1 
9  241642513 Ice Maker Assy. 1 

Page 19  RE222 



 

 

Page 20  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 7840 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W)  ICE & WATER PARTS 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 7840 QTY 

1  241796401 Tube, Fill 1 
2  1445547 Gasket, Tube Entry 1 
3  1453019 Water Connection Kit Contains Items 4 

& 5  
1 

4  1451042 Tube 5 Metres 1 
5  CI3208145 Tap Fitting ½”  1 
6  1444179 Cover, Water Tubes 1 
7  1449422 Screw Nº8 x ½” T/F TH PAN HD 10 
8  PM0308S Elbow 5/16” Quick Fit 2 
9  1445070 Housing & Water Filter Assy. 1 
10  1438545 Filter, Water 1 
11  1442032 Spanner, Water Filter 1 
12  252369 Clamp, Plastic 3 
13  1448783 Harness, Water Valves 1 
14  1417081 Cable Tie 2 
15  1449412 Screw, #8 x ½” TF Flange HD WHT 1 
16  1445385 Shield, Water Valve 1 
17  1444542 Water Tube Brown 5/16” by (73”) 1 
18  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 1 
19  0240-6855 Cable Tie, Clamp Type, Natural 2 
20  1444544 Tank, Tube Type 1 1 
21  1446322 ‘P’ Clips ¼” 6 
22  1451057 Push Fit Connector 1 
23  1444545 Tube, Water Green ¼” (91”) 1 
24  1444093 Bracket, Solenoid Valve 1 
25  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 
26  1448731 Valve, Water, Triple 1 
27  1437664 Clip, Guide Tube 2 
28  1449407 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 2 
29  1437663 Guide, Tube, Under Cabinet 1 
30  1444543 Tubes Water Yellow 5/16” by (43”) 1 
31  1437304 Clip, Tube Water 2 
32  1436592 Connector, 5/16” 1 

Note: The plastic nuts securing the tubes are only supplied with the tubes. 

Page 21  RE222 



 

 

Page 22  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 7839 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) CABINET ASSY. 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 7839 WH SS 

1  1448463 Screw, 8-32 * 3/8” Pan Hd Phil 2 2 
2  1444762 Cover, Hinge Top 2  
  1449966 Cover, Hinge Top (Grey SYD1212-A)  2 
3  1449414 Screw, Top Hinge 6 6 
4  1445131 Hinge Assy. Top RH 1 1 
5  1437844 Spacer, Top Hinge 2  
  1437541 Spacer, Top Hinge 2  
  1440300 Spacer, Top Hinge ( Grey SYD1212-A )  2 
  1437542 Spacer, Top Hinge (Black)  2 
6  N.P.A. Black & Red Wires (Low Voltage Harness)   
7  N.P.A. Grey & Orange Wires (Communication Harness)   
8  1446958 Switch, Lamp 1 1 
9  57010109 Tape, Tessa Mol 4761 9mm (White) 1 1 
10  1445136 PVC Sheet, Flame Retardent 1 1 
11  N.P.A. Harness, Baffle Motor   
12  N.P.A. Harness, Control Housing   
13  1438177 Insulation, Multi Flow Duct 1 1 
14  N.P.A. Harness F/C Sensor   
15  1452345 Sensor, Complete 1 1 
16  1444544 Tank, Tube Type 1 1 1 
17  0240-6855 Cable Tie, Clamp Type 2 2 
18  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 2 2 
19  1419702 Tape, 9mm x 6mm P/Urethane (Black) 1 1 
20  1451180 Multi Flow Duct 1 1 
21  1427289 Screw, Hinge Lower 2 2 
22  1449409 Screw, Cam Lower Hinge 2 2 
23  1428324 Cam, Door Closing RH 1 1 
24  1429263 Spacer, Cam (0.95) 1 1 
25  1443898 Hinge, Lower RH 1 1 
26  1416794 Rollers, Adjustable 4 4 
27  1437304 Clip, Tube Water 3 3 
28  1436592 Connector, Water Tube 1 1 
29  1427993 Spring, Clip Kick Plate 3 3 
30  1436774 Kick Plate (White) 1  
  1439028 Kick Plate  1 

31  Q202133 Screw, Spring Clip, Kick Plate  6 6 
32  406123 Washer, Screw, Kick Plate  6 6 
33  1443915 Hinge, Lower LH 1 1 
34  1441577 Spacer, Cam 2mm 1 1 
35  1436545 Cam Door Closing 1 1 
36  N.P.N. Refer Page Nºs 4 & 5 x x 
37  1437553 Switch, Lamp/Fan  1 1 
38  1416064 Cap, Corner 2  
  1449938 Cap, Corner ( Grey SYD1212-A )  2 

39  1445322 Hinge Assy. Top LH 1 1 
40  N.P.A. Part Of  Harness x x 

Page 23  RE222 



 

Page 24  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 6466 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) FREEZER ASSY. 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 6466  WH SS 

1  1445079 Cover, Air Duct Upper  1 1 
2  57010537 Aluminium Foil Tape 75mm 1 1 
3  1439019 Noise Damper, Evap. 2 2 
4  1449422 Screw, Nº 8 X ½” T/F TA PAN/HD 7 7 
5  1439752 Drain Trough, Evap. 1 1 
6  1406557 Strainer, Drain Trough 1 1 
7  N.P.N. Mullion, (Not Replaceable) x x 
8  1448539 Evaporator, Heater & H/X 1 1 
9  1445347 Heater, Defrost 1 1 
10  1427422 Clip, Heater 3 3 
11  1438164 Foam Block 2 2 
12  57010553 Foam Tape 2 2 
13  1416248 Cable Tie, White 140mm 3 3 
14  1446947 Thermal Fuse 1 1 
15  1448818 D.T.T. 11ºC Cut Out 1 1 
16  1437017 Noise Damper 1 1 
17  1439246 Insulation 60mm 2 2 
18  1439041 Cover, Air Duct Lower 1 1 
19  186418 Screw, 5/8 x #8 Self Tapping 4 4 
20  1418779 Sealing Tape 1 1 
21  1406074 Light Lens, Freezer 1 1 
22  1449401 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 3 3 
23  1406612 Wattage Sticker 40w 1 1 
24  1448786 Harness, Freezer Light 1 1 
25  1443149 Screw, Earth Wire 1 1 

Page 25  RE222 



 

 
 
 
 

Page 26  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 6466A 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) FREEZER ASSY. 
  From S/Nº 806***** 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 6466A WH SS 

26  1406077  Lampholder, Mtg. 1 1 
27  1436151 Socket, Lamp 1 1 
28  1436152 Skirt, Lamp Socket 1 1 
29  1451286 Lamp, 40w 240v BC 1 1 
30  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 4 4 
31  1450718 Cover, Sensor 1 1 
32 * N.P.N. Freezer Sensor (Part of Cabinet Harness)   
33  1450086 Motor, Fan Evap. 7w Daewoo 1 1 
34  1449411 Screw, #8 x ¾” T/F TA PAN/HD 2 2 
35  1450116 Bracket, Fan Motor 1 1 
36  1419113 Grommet, Fan Motor 2 2 
37  1450115 Strap, Fan Motor 1 1 
38  1449401 Screw, #8–32 x 3/8” 2 2 
39  1406621 Spacer 2 2 
40  1416139 Blade, Fan Motor Evap. 1 1 
41  1416493 Clip, Fan Blade 1 1 
42  1406078 Housing, Fzr. 1 1 
43  1435811 Tape, Foam Control Housing, #1208 9mmx6mm P/E 1 1 
44  1406181 Insulation, Fzr. Control Housing 1 1 
45  1401644  Snap Cap 1 1 
46  1401645 Washer, Snap Cap 1 1 
47  1446275 Duct, Ice Maker 1 1 
48  1416064 Corner Cap 2  
  1449938 Corner Cap, (Grey SYD1212-A)  2 

49  1407738 Earth Lead 1 1 

Note: * Sensor part number 1452345 can be used as a replacement if soldered into the harness and the 
connections double insulated. 

Page 27  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 28  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 6463 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W) BASKETS, BINS &  
  From S/Nº 806***** SHELVES 



 
 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 6463  QTY 

1  1445123 Glass Shelf, (Spill Safe) 3 
2  1445060 Plastic Shelf 3 
3  1437197 Roller, Plastic Shelf/ Bin Crisper/Meatkeeper 12 
4  1448062 Slide, Humidity 3 
5  1445058 Bin, Crisper, Assy 1 
6  1437206 Rear, Bin Crisper 1 
7  1445100 Front, Bin Crisper/Meatkeeper 2 
8  1444432 Handle, Chromed (Bin, Deli/Crisper/Meatkeeper) 3 
9  1445057 Bin, Meatkeeper Assy. 1 
10  1437207 Rear, Bin Meatkeeper 1 
11  1445594 Front, Freezer Basket 2 
12  1406111 Glide, Freezer Basket 8 
13  1450075 Basket, Freezer, Lower, Coated 1 
14  1450074 Basket, Freezer, Upper, Coated 1 
15  1414105 Support, Freezer Basket RH. 1 
16  186418 Screw, Support Freezer Basket 4 
17  1414106 Support, Freezer Basket LH. 1 
18  1438503 Trim, Front Shelf 325mm 3 
19  1445059 Bin, Deli Assy. 1 
20  1436264 Shelf, Freezer Coated Short 2 
21  1439016 Shelf, Freezer Coated 1 
22  Q244392 Screw, Freezer Shelf Support  6 
23  1414935 Support, Freezer Shelf 6 
24  102159 Clip, Shelf  6 
25  1443920 Shelf Pizza 1 
26  1449424 Screw, #8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 2 
27  N.P.A. Refer Page Nºs 18 & 19 x 

Page 29  RE222 



 

 
 

Page 30  RE222 

 MODELS: RS645V *10 (WHITE, I & W) EX. VIEW DRAWING 6450 
  RS643V *10 (Finger Resistant S/STEEL, I & W)  MACHINE  

 From S/Nº 806***** COMPARTMENT 



 

ITEM PART N° DESCRIPTION EX. VIEW 6450 QTY 

1  1405336 Pan, Drain Compressor 1 
2  1425208 PTC, Starter Compressor 1 
3  1448293 Overload, Compressor 1 
4  1442659 Terminal Board & Cover 1 
5  729089 Damper, Discharge Tube Compressor 1 
6  1449402 Clip, Compressor 4 
7  1434181 Muffler 1 
8  1450247 Compressor, Embraco EGYS100 1 
9  ES5332 Dryer (Service Replacement) 1 

10  252369 Clamp, Dryer  1 
11  1449422 Screw, #8 x ½” T/F TA PAN/HD 1 
12  1450684 Control Board ERF2500 1 
13  1408927 Clip, Control Board 4 
14  1450774 Screw 2 
15  1449111 Cord, Service 1 
16  1445532 Cover, Machine Compartment Assy. 1 
17  1444905 Screw/Washer, Cover Machine Compartment 13 
18  1449424 Screw, Bumper Nº 8 x 19 T/CT TBT P/HD WHT 2 
19  1432161 Bumper, Base Plate, Compressor 2 
20  1416655 Pin, Mounting Compressor 4 
21  1449415 Screw, Clamp 1 
22  1449407 Screw, Base Plate #12-14, 16.0mm 6 
23  1449433 Lock Washer 1 
24  1449423 Nut 1 
25  1438128 Clamp, Cord Service 1 
26  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 
27  1416248 Cable Tie 1 
28  1449410 Screw, 8/32 x ½ Thread Cut 2 
29  1448816 Capacitor, 4μf 400v Snap In 1 
30  1424948 Base Plate, Compressor 1 
31  1445882 Foam Support Strip 1 
32  1446680 Condenser, Fan, Shroud & Motor Assy. 1 
33  1435811 Foam Tape 9mm x 9mm  1 
34  413156 Lock Washer 2 
35  1449401 Screw 38-32 x 3/8” 2 
36  1444202 Valve, Water, Triple 1 
37  1416794 Roller Assy 4 
38  1407736 Screw, Bracket Condenser 4 
39  413144 Washer, Bracket Condenser 4 
40  57010553 Foam Tape 1 
41  729754 Bracket, Condenser 4 
42  757011 Rivet Pop, Bracket 4 
43  1439165 Cable Tie, Black 280mm 1 
44  1448846 Harness, Compressor (Includes Ambient Sensor) 1 
*  1438581 Ambient Sensor  

45  1450967 Condenser, Assy 1 
46  1436223 Clip, Self Adhesive 1 

* Note: The Ambient Sensor is now part of the harness, but can be replaced by using Part 
Nº 1438581. 

Page 31  RE222 



 

 

Page 32  RE222 

Release Date: 
 

RS643V *10 
RS645V *10   
From S/Nº 806***** (05/02/2008) 


	Tape, 9mm x 9mm Polyurethane
	Tape, 9mm x 9mm Polyurethane
	Extension Lens, Bin
	Trim, Dairy Door, Satin Chrome
	Door, Dairy Assy.
	Extension Lens, Bin
	Trim, Dairy Door, Satin Chrome
	Door, Dairy Assy
	ITEM

	PART N°

